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Nomenclature
	α = definition
β = definition
	γ = definition
δ = definition
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4. Results
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Fig. 1 Text, text, text
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Table 1
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	text
	text

	text
	4,1
	0,05
	
	
	0,02
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	60,0 a
	1,0 b
	
	50,0
	<0,10
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	6,0
	0,50
	
	0,10
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	1,0
	0,04
	
	1,0
	0,05

	text
	
	
	
	
	<10,0
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6. Conclusions
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Glossary
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